Position Other Positions Held

Assessor-Recorder

Assistant Assessor Recorder
Senior Specialist Appraiser
Deputy Assessor/ Recorder
Senior Specialist Appraiser
Senior Specialist Appraiser
Admin Assessment Supervisor
Senior Appraiser

Senior Cadast Draft Map Tech
Senior Appraiser-U

Senior Appraiser-U

Senior Assessor-Record Tech
Senior Appraiser-U

Senior Assessor-Record Tech
Senior Assessor-Record Tech-U
Senior Assessor-Record Tech
Senior Assessor-Record Tech-U
Assistant Assessor Valuation
Deputy Assessor / Recorder
Admin Support Assistant |

Intern

County

Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County

Department Total Wages

Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor

Assessor

$93,390
$75,666
$62,195
$55,535
$52,841
$51,587
$46,762
$45,054
$39,255
$38,741
$37,704
$37,120
$35,288
$31,075
$30,898
$28,573
$8,361
$1,922
$1,237
$652
$522

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$43,878
$25,805
$24,654
$24,638
$24,727
$24,144
$8,281
$28,098
$14,705
$21,943
$21,903
$8,361
$21,865
$9,524
$24,587
$19,194
$4,800
$0

$0

$0

$0



