Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assessor-Recorder		Siskiyou County	Assessor	\$93,390	\$43,878
Assistant Assessor Recorder		Siskiyou County	Assessor	\$75,666	\$25,805
Senior Specialist Appraiser		Siskiyou County	Assessor	\$62,195	\$24,654
Deputy Assessor/ Recorder		Siskiyou County	Assessor	\$55,535	\$24,638
Senior Specialist Appraiser		Siskiyou County	Assessor	\$52,841	\$24,727
Senior Specialist Appraiser		Siskiyou County	Assessor	\$51,587	\$24,144
Admin Assessment Supervisor		Siskiyou County	Assessor	\$46,762	\$8,281
Senior Appraiser		Siskiyou County	Assessor	\$45,054	\$28,098
Senior Cadast Draft Map Tech		Siskiyou County	Assessor	\$39,255	\$14,705
Senior Appraiser-U		Siskiyou County	Assessor	\$38,741	\$21,943
Senior Appraiser-U		Siskiyou County	Assessor	\$37,704	\$21,903
Senior Assessor-Record Tech		Siskiyou County	Assessor	\$37,120	\$8,361
Senior Appraiser-U		Siskiyou County	Assessor	\$35,288	\$21,865
Senior Assessor-Record Tech		Siskiyou County	Assessor	\$31,075	\$9,524
Senior Assessor-Record Tech-U		Siskiyou County	Assessor	\$30,898	\$24,587
Senior Assessor-Record Tech		Siskiyou County	Assessor	\$28,573	\$19,194
Senior Assessor-Record Tech-U		Siskiyou County	Assessor	\$8,361	\$4,800
Assistant Assessor Valuation		Siskiyou County	Assessor	\$1,922	\$0
Deputy Assessor / Recorder		Siskiyou County	Assessor	\$1,237	\$0
Admin Support Assistant I		Siskiyou County	Assessor	\$652	\$0
Intern		Siskiyou County	Assessor	\$522	\$0